Contract Name:
‘|Hooker, Sheridan & Steensland

Change Order Desgription:

We were not able {o get the required sewer permits from
the DNR in time to start the project and complete it this
year. The length of ime required to obtaln a permit has
been lengthened due to policy changes at the agencies
involved,

Date

Change Order No.|

Contract No.
Project/MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No:
Ald Distriet

8/16/2021

CO1

8565
13176

12

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

13176-402-170

Contractor:
Capitol Underground inc

782 Lois Drive

Sun Prairie, WI. 53560

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract; *Mark if nagotialed (N) or bid (B) unit s
Item No. Description | Est.Qty | Unit | UnitPrice | N/B* Total

Contractor shall start work on or before 0.00

4/15/22 \
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
TLO%

% of Original

Net Change Order 0.00% 0.00

The Original Contract Total 1,014,319.87

Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 100.00% 1,014,319.87

This Contract is a: Calendar Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date 104

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0

Contract timg/completion date as a result of this change order 104

Contractor's Acceptance ' i
By ,///

Tite L CaT® e ig B
Date ﬁ'llcga{

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions Date .
Construction Inspector %W 5// &/,
Construction Supervisor Ve 7
Engineer

Board of Public Works

Contract paid to date

ROUTING:
EN Admin
Greg Fries
Chase O'Brien

L 1




